205(‘.1 Nnasd
Rasanasa

Email: support@rasanasa.com
Phone: 01605229868 (bkash payment)

Bill to:

Devs test

dhaka, Dhaka, Dhaka - 1207, Bangladesh
Email: engr.shafig20@yahoo.com
Phone: 01601153471

Product Name Delivery Type

241 Safe Way Water Strainer -Blue

SKU: Home Delivery

Miyako Sandwich Maker SW 792
SKU:

[=] 5 [m]

Home Delivery

QrY

Unit price

2,850.00

2,799.00

Sub Total
Shipping cost
Total Tax
Coupon Discount
Grand Total

INVOICE

Order Id: 20251008-16080526
Order date: 08-10-2025
Payment method: Cash on Delivery

Tax Total

0.00 2,850.00

0.00 2,799.00

5,649.00
250.00
0.00
0.00
5,899.00



