

Rasanasa

Email: support@rasanasa.com

Phone: 01605229868 (bkash payment)

Order Id: 20251008-16080526

Order date: 08-10-2025

Payment method: Cash on Delivery

Bill to:

Devs test

dhaka, Dhaka, Dhaka - 1207, Bangladesh

Email: engr.shafiq20@yahoo.com

Phone: 01601153471

Product Name	Delivery Type	QTY	Unit price	Tax	Total
24L Safe Way Water Strainer -Blue SKU:	Home Delivery	1	2,850.00	0.00	2,850.00
Miyako Sandwich Maker SW 792 SKU:	Home Delivery	1	2,799.00	0.00	2,799.00



Sub Total	5,649.00
Shipping cost	250.00
Total Tax	0.00
Coupon Discount	0.00
Grand Total	5,899.00